Date Paid
26/03/2025
26/03/2025
20/02/2025
30/10/2024
24/10/2024
07/09/2024
12/08/2024
08/08/2024
28/06/2024
12/06/2024
11/06/2024
14/05/2024
29/04/2024
05/02/2024
30/01/2024
19/01/2024
17/01/2024
15/01/2024
02/01/2024
04/12/2023
14/11/2023
21/09/2023
29/07/2023
04/07/2023
13/06/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
29/04/2023
17/03/2023
17/03/2023
07/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
23/12/2022
24/11/2022
07/09/2022
07/06/2022
03/06/2022
06/05/2022
07/04/2022

Payments over £100 as at 31st March 2024 - last 3 years

Payee Name
Coln St Aldwyns Church
Clare Brignall
Gallagher
The Community Heartbeat
Travis Perkins
GAPTC
Lindsey Sharp
macVenture
macVenture
Coln Community Stores
ROSPA Play Safety
David Hichs Beach
Coln St Aldwyns Church
Citizens Advice Bureau
macVenture
Gallagher
Clare Brignall
Finian Farming
macVenture
Robinson's Garden Services
AutoSpeedWatch
Quenington Parish Council
GAPTC
Robinson's Garden Services
Site 123
ROSPA Play Safety
Lindsay Sharp
Keep It Personal
Clare Brignall
Citizen Advice Bureau
PCC of Coln St Aldwyns
Gallagher Insurance
MacVenture Play
MacVenture Play
GAPTC
Fenland Leisure Products
J Wilder
Quenington Village Hall
Playsafety
PCC of Coln St Aldwyns

Net
770.00
350.00
975.28

93.95
129.98
180.00
122.64

3,567.00
2,378.00
109.40

98.00
148.00
232.00
150.00

3,338.00
969.36
350.00
330.00
270.00
330.00
103.05
300.00
180.00
2,424.00
454.41

91.50
105.89
219.63
350.00
150.00
727.50
955.63
270.00
250.00
181.60
178.00
220.00
500.00

87.50

1,642.50

Vat
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.79
26.00
0.00
0.00
713.40
475.60
21.89
19.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
667.60
0.00
0.00
66.00
54.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
54.00
50.00
0.00
35.60
0.00
0.00
17.50
0.00

Total
770.00
350.00
975.28
112.74
155.98
180.00
122.64
4,280.40
2,853.60
131.29
117.60
148.00
232.00
150.00
4,005.60
969.36
350.00
396.00
324.00
330.00
103.05
300.00
180.00
2,424.00
454.41
110.00
105.89
219.63
350.00
150.00
727.50
955.63
324.00
300.00
181.60
213.60
220.00
500.00
105.00
1,642.50

Payment Description
Grass Cutting
Clerks Expenses
Insurance
Village Enhancements
Playground Maintenance / Equipment
Internal Audit
Village Meeting
Playground Maintenance / Equipment
Playground Maintenance / Equipment
Village Meeting
Playground Inspection
Village Enhancements
Grass Cutting
Citizen Advice Bureau
Playground Maintenance / Equipment
Insurance
Clerks Expenses
Trees
Playground Inspection
Grass Cutting
Village Enhancements
Village Enhancements
Internal Audit
Grass Cutting
Village Enhancements
Playground Inspection
Village Meeting
Coronation Celebrations
Home as Office payment
Donation
Churchyard Grass Cutting 2022
Parish Council Insurance
Playground Inspection & Maintenance
Playground Inspection
2021/22 Audit
New Cradle Seat for swing
Repairs to playground gate
Jubilee Celebrations
Playground Inspection
Churchyard Grass Cutting 2020 & 2021



