## Payments over £100 as at 31st March 2024 - last 3 years

	r dyments ever 2100 ds dt 01st Maron 2024				lust o yours
Date Paid	Payee Name	Net	Vat	Total	Payment Description
26/03/2025	Coln St Aldwyns Church	770.00	0.00	770.00	Grass Cutting
26/03/2025	Clare Brignall	350.00	0.00	350.00	Clerks Expenses
20/02/2025	Gallagher	975.28	0.00	975.28	Insurance
30/10/2024	The Community Heartbeat	93.95	18.79	112.74	Village Enhancements
24/10/2024	Travis Perkins	129.98	26.00	155.98	Playground Maintenance / Equipment
07/09/2024	GAPTC	180.00	0.00	180.00	Internal Audit
12/08/2024	Lindsey Sharp	122.64	0.00	122.64	Village Meeting
08/08/2024	macVenture	3,567.00	713.40	4,280.40	Playground Maintenance / Equipment
28/06/2024	macVenture	2,378.00	475.60	2,853.60	Playground Maintenance / Equipment
12/06/2024	Coln Community Stores	109.40	21.89	131.29	Village Meeting
11/06/2024	ROSPA Play Safety	98.00	19.60	117.60	Playground Inspection
14/05/2024	David Hichs Beach	148.00	0.00		Village Enhancements
29/04/2024	Coln St Aldwyns Church	232.00	0.00	232.00	Grass Cutting
05/02/2024	Citizens Advice Bureau	150.00	0.00	150.00	Citizen Advice Bureau
30/01/2024	macVenture	3,338.00	667.60	4,005.60	Playground Maintenance / Equipment
19/01/2024	Gallagher	969.36	0.00	969.36	Insurance
17/01/2024	Clare Brignall	350.00	0.00	350.00	Clerks Expenses
15/01/2024	Finian Farming	330.00	66.00	396.00	Trees
02/01/2024	macVenture	270.00	54.00	324.00	Playground Inspection
04/12/2023	Robinson's Garden Services	330.00	0.00	330.00	Grass Cutting
14/11/2023	AutoSpeedWatch	103.05	0.00	103.05	Village Enhancements
21/09/2023	Quenington Parish Council	300.00	0.00	300.00	Village Enhancements
29/07/2023	GAPTC	180.00	0.00		Internal Audit
04/07/2023	Robinson's Garden Services	2,424.00	0.00	2,424.00	Grass Cutting
13/06/2023	Site 123	454.41	0.00	454.41	Village Enhancements
24/05/2023	ROSPA Play Safety	91.50	18.50	110.00	Playground Inspection
24/05/2023	Lindsay Sharp	105.89	0.00	105.89	Village Meeting
29/04/2023	Keep It Personal	219.63	0.00	219.63	Coronation Celebrations
17/03/2023	Clare Brignall	350.00	0.00	350.00	Home as Office payment
17/03/2023	Citizen Advice Bureau	150.00	0.00	150.00	Donation
07/02/2023	PCC of Coln St Aldwyns	727.50	0.00	727.50	Churchyard Grass Cutting 2022
03/02/2023	Gallagher Insurance	955.63	0.00	955.63	Parish Council Insurance
03/02/2023	MacVenture Play	270.00	54.00		Playground Inspection & Maintenance
23/12/2022	MacVenture Play	250.00	50.00	300.00	Playground Inspection
24/11/2022	GAPTC	181.60	0.00	181.60	2021/22 Audit
07/09/2022	Fenland Leisure Products	178.00	35.60	213.60	New Cradle Seat for swing
07/06/2022	J Wilder	220.00	0.00	220.00	Repairs to playground gate
03/06/2022	Quenington Village Hall	500.00	0.00	500.00	Jubilee Celebrations
06/05/2022	Playsafety	87.50	17.50	105.00	Playground Inspection
07/04/2022	PCC of Coln St Aldwyns	1,642.50	0.00	1,642.50	Churchyard Grass Cutting 2020 & 2021